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Tsung Tsin College

Intramural Writing Competition @

(Term 1B) sunsmurnsraannsssenas

BEST OF THE CLASS
1A WEN KWAI SANG 1B WEN KA HAU

1C LEE HOI KIU 1D CHAN SHUK YEE

2A LO IN FEI 2B CHUNG TSZ LONG

2C LEUNG SZE TING 2D LAM HIN

3A ALIZA MEHAR 3B LI CHEUK FUNG

3C CHAN NOK HEI 3D CHAN CHUNG YAN GRACE

BEST OF THE BEST

1D CHAN SHUK YEE
2D LAM HIN
3D CHAN CHUNG YAN GRACE
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70th Anniversary
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Tsung Tsin College

1A
1C
1D

2D
2D
2D

3A
3C
3D

Top Writer Award

SIT HONG YIU
LI KI YAN RYAN
NG LOK CHING

AU NIM CHlI
FONG ON YU
WAI| CHEUK NAM

ALIZA MEHAR
LIU Ol NAM
CHAN CHI SUM

1A
1D
1D

2D
2D

3A
3D
3D

YAU MEI WAI
CHAN KA YI
CHENG CHI HANG

CHAU PUI YING PEONY
LAM HIN

LEUNG PAK HEI BRAYDEN
MOHAMMAD SHOAIB
PO BORIS LONG CHING
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The 715t Hong Kong Schools a REER

Speech Festival =5 o

Certificate of Merit

1B Tai Wang Hel 1D Ng Lok Ching
1D Wong Wing Lam Brianna 2A Wong Ying
2A Yin Ka Ying 2D Chu Him Yuet
3B Ling Pak Him 3D O Hoi Ki

3D Po Boris Long Ching

15T Place
2D Chau Puli Ying
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The 21st

B) =u=

15T Place in CMI Form 1-2 Division

1D Wong Wing Lam Brianna
1D Lee Yik Shan

2A Chan Cho Yul
2D Tang Hiu Tung
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The 21st
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2ND Place in CMI Form 3 Division

3A Li Lok Tung
3D Chan Chung Yan
3D Cheung Sin Man
3D Mohammad Shoaib
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Tsung Tsin College

Exceptional English Prefect Award :..:.:cnsssannsmoenss

Award those who showed initiative, being totally
reliable and with remarkable attendance at services.

1C Ho Tim Wai

2D Lam Hin

3A Leung Pak Hei
3D Chan Chung Yan,

Po Boris Long Ching
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